MERCRLUISER (300 TEMPEST Gk 350%-8 1935-1986) < FLWwHEEL HOUSIMG (DAL COOLER][TR) b w
Serial Mbr B ange: BEEEEYY THRU DB430367 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 47542 | COVER FLvYWwWHEEL HOUSING 1 MNOT USED OM STAGGERED IM*

3 10 28635|5CREW, COVER TO HOUSING |3 MNOT USED OM STAGGERED IM*

3 10 35486 | SCREW [1/4'-203/8") 1 MOT USED OM STAGGERED IM*

4 13 26992 | LOCKwWASHER, COVER SCREW |4 MOT USED OM STAGGERED IM*

5 23 47517 |SLEEVE, COMMECTING-FLYWHE | 2

f 22 32802\ PLUG, DRAIN-FLYWHEEL HOUSI |1

7 10 AVE1Z | SCREW [3/8'1-1/4" 1

7 10 B3526 | SCREW [3/8" %2-1/2"] 4

7 10 98260 | SCREW [3/8" %5/8" 1

a 16 B406E|STUD, FLv'wWHEEL HOUSIMG 1

| 11 32213|NUT, FLYWHEEL HOUSING STUIN

10 13 35045 | LOCKWASHER HOUSING SCREW| 2

10 12 20553 'WaSHER, HOUSING SCREW 3

11 12 33181 '"WASHER, SEALING-HOUSIMG S|4 11

12 47E10|COOLER, OIL RIGHT SIDE 1

13 949714 2|COVER, OIL COOLER RIGHT S1D{1

14 27 47495|GASKET, OIL COOLER COWER R|1 11

15 25 47632|"0" RING, SEAL - OIL COOLER R|2 11

16 11 47521 |MUT, JaM-0IL COOLER RIGHT 5|2

17 22 47317 |ELECTRODE, OIL COQLER RIGH|1

18 22 32802|PLUG, 148" PIFE RIGHT SIDE |1

12 47E10/COOLER, OIL LEFT SIDE 1

13 94910|COVER, OIL COOLER LEFT SIDE|1 11

14 27 47496 | GASKET, OIL COOLER COVER LIf1 11

15 25 A47E32|"0" RIMG, SEALING -0IL COOLEF| 2

16 11 47527 |NUT, Jak - 0OIL COOLER LEFT 51|12

17 22 47917 |ELECTRODE, OIL COOLER LEFT(1

18 22 32802 | PLUG, 1/8" PIPE LEFT SIDE 1

19 16 46857 |5TUD, COOLER COVER 12

20 12 36533 "WASHER, SEALING 4

20 12 22753|'WasSHER, COOLER COVER MNUT |8

21 11 35814\ NUT, COOLER COVER 12




